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ADMINISTRATION 
Parish Priest Fr. Perry, 651-222-6220, frperry@stgeorgegoc.org 
Parish Council President Angie Kontenakos, 612-812-1028, angiek38@gmail.com 
Administrator Dylan Eisenhuth, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 
Ministries Coordinator Dylan Eisenhuth, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 
Glad Tidings Newsletter  Dylan Eisenhuth, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 
Website John Boosalis, 651-439-5987, john@stgeorgegoc.org 
Kitchen & Procurement Anastasia Mastrogiorgis, 651-352-7543, stasiados@hotmail.com 
Building & Grounds Kyle Bruer, 612-554-1602, kylebruer@gmail.com 
Interior Design Denise Smith, 952-451-0701, denisegs@comcast.net 
Board of Elections Elected at Spring Parish Assembly 

 
FINANCE/FUNDRAISING 
Board of Auditors Demetri Halatsis, Jon Maier, Paul Werger 
Finance/Budget Lani Hattling, 763-227-1544, lani@stgeorgegoc.org 
Investments Jon Kennedy, 651-653-9756, jonk@grandstayhospitality.com 
Stewardship Committee Dean Natto, 612-501-8647, dean@stgeorgegoc.org, Chair. 

Lani Hattling (Treasurer), Phyllis Kapetanakis (Asst. Treasurer), 
Angie Kontenakos (PC President), Fr. Perry  

Roselawn Cemetery Tom Lampros, 763-218-6199, tlampros@hotmail.com 
Greek Festival Phyllis Kapetanakis, 651-434-8854, phylliskapetanakis@gmail.com 
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